
UNESCO Hanoi Conference
on Capacity-Building in Life Science

UNESCO Hanoi Conference
on Capacity-Building in Life Science

Mövenpick Hotel Hanoi
30th October 2009, 13:30 - 17:30

FREE for registration

83A Ly Thuong Kiet Street 
Hoan Kiem District Hanoi, Vietnam 
Phone:+84 4 38 22 28 00 Fax:+84 4 38 22 28 22

Program
Welcome Address
Prof. Satoshi Harashima (Chairperson, Organizing Committee)
Address by Vietnamese Organizing Committee
Address
Dr. Linda S. Posadas
(on behalf of Hubert J. Gijzen, Director, UNESCO Jakarta Office)
Overview on Two Previous UNESCO Programs; History, Contents and Outputs
Prof. Takuya Nihira (International Center for Biotechnology, Osaka University)

Promoting International Collaboration for Human Development in VNU (tentative) 
by Vietnam National University, Hanoi

Coffee break
Panel Discussion by UNESCO Alumni
(Moderator: Dr. Duong Van Hop, Director, Vietnam National University, Hanoi)
Contribution by UNESCO Course on Personal Capacity Building and 
International Interaction Overview by Vietnamese Alumni

The Institute of Biotechnology: Cooperation is Important Factor for Capacity 
Building
Assoc. Prof. Truong Nam Hai, Director, The Institute of Biotechnology, Vietnam 
Academy of Sciences and Technology
Proposals of New Program by Organizing Committee
Questions/Suggestions from the Floor
Closing Remarks
Prof. Takuya Nihira (International Center for Biotechnology, Osaka University)

Welcome Address
Brief Explanation on Previous UNESCO Program and Future Scope
Prof. Kazuhito Fujiyama (International Center for Biotechnology, Osaka University)

Discussion among Attendees

13:30-13:40

13:40-13:50
13:50-14:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30
15:30-16:10

16:10-16:40

16:40-17:00
17:00-17:20
17:20-17:30

Reception Party
18:00-18:10
18:10-18:25

18:25-18:45

http://www.icb.osaka-u.ac.jp/UNESCO/


	スライド番号 1

