UNESCO Hanoi Conference on Capacity-Building in Life Science

http://www.icb.osaka-u.ac.jp/UNESCO/



United Nations Educational, Scientific and Cultural Organization

Program

30th October 2009, 13:30 - 17:30 Mövenpick Hotel Hanoi

83A Ly Thuong Kiet Street Hoan Kiem District Hanoi, Vietnam Phone:+84 4 38 22 28 00 Fax:+84 4 38 22 28 22

FREE for registration

Japanese Funds-in-Trust

13:30-13:40	Welcome Address Prof. Satoshi Harashima (Chairperson, Organizing Committee)
13:40-13:50	Address by Vietnamese Organizing Committee
13:50-14:00	Address Dr. Linda S. Posadas (on behalf of Hubert J. Gijzen, Director, UNESCO Jakarta Office)
14:00-14:30	Overview on Two Previous UNESCO Programs; History, Contents and Outputs Prof. Takuya Nihira (International Center for Biotechnology, Osaka University)
14:30-15:00	Promoting International Collaboration for Human Development in VNU (tentative) by Vietnam National University, Hanoi
15:00-15:30	Coffee break
15:30-16:10	Panel Discussion by UNESCO Alumni (Moderator: Dr. Duong Van Hop, Director, Vietnam National University, Hanoi) Contribution by UNESCO Course on Personal Capacity Building and International Interaction Overview by Vietnamese Alumni
16:10-16:40	The Institute of Biotechnology: Cooperation is Important Factor for Capacity Building Assoc. Prof. Truong Nam Hai, Director, The Institute of Biotechnology, Vietnam Academy of Sciences and Technology
16:40-17:00	Proposals of New Program by Organizing Committee
17:00-17:20	Questions/Suggestions from the Floor
17:20-17:30	Closing Remarks Prof. Takuya Nihira (International Center for Biotechnology, Osaka University)
Reception Party	
18:00-18:10	Welcome Address
18:10-18:25	Brief Explanation on Previous UNESCO Program and Future Scope Prof. Kazuhito Fujiyama (International Center for Biotechnology, Osaka University
18:25-18:45	Discussion among Attendees

